ASHLEY JADE CALLAHAN

unsigned

Phone: +61 411 581 366
Email: ashley@callahan.com.au

Height: 5’4

Hair: Brown / Dark Auburn

Eyes: Hazel

Ethnicity: Australian/Italian

TRAINING
Spotlight Theatre
Spotlight Theatre
Various Teachers
Thea MclLeod
Various Teachers
Various Teachers
Rick Millikan
Rick Millikan

Jet Wilkinson

Bill Hughes
Jessica Orcsik
13 Casting Directors

Colin Budds

Philip Holder

Philip Holder

Philip Holder

SPECIAL SKILLS

Spotlight Theatre

Spotlight Theatre

TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 —4)
Casting Workshop

TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 —4)
TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 —4)
Audition Workshop

Screen-test Workshop

2-Day Acting Workshop

2-Day Acting Workshop

Hollywood and Your International Career Workshop
National Actors Intensive — TAFTA

2-Day Acting Workshop

Warehouse Workshop for the Screen —
Intermediate Acting for the Screen (June 7- - 19)

Warehouse Workshop for the Screen —
Advanced Acting for the Screen (August 10 —
September 29)

Warehouse Workshop for the Screen —
Pre-Pro Acting for the Screen (October 12 —

Languages: Australian, French (intermediate)

Accents: Australian, Standard US, Standard UK, US (New York)

Special Skills: Piano, Voice Overs, Singing, Modelling, Art, Creative Writing, Videography, Photography, Dancing

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Melbourne TAFTA

Gold Coast TAFTA Studios

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

Gold Coast

2011

2012

2013

2013

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017-
2020



