ASHLEY JADE CALLAHAN

unsigned

Phone: +61 411 581 366

Email: ashley@callahan.com.au

Height: 5'4

Hair: Brown / Dark Auburn

Eyes: Hazel

Ethnicity: Australian/Italian



TRAINING			
Spotlight Theatre	Spotlight Theatre	Gold Coast	2011
Spotlight Theatre	Spotlight Theatre	Gold Coast	2012
Various Teachers	TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 – 4)	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2013
Thea McLeod	Casting Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2013
Various Teachers	TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 – 4)	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2014
Various Teachers	TAFTA Teens Acting Course (Term 1 – 4)	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2015
Rick Millikan	Audition Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2015
Rick Millikan	Screen-test Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2015
Jet Wilkinson	2-Day Acting Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2015
Bill Hughes	2-Day Acting Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2016
Jessica Orcsik	Hollywood and Your International Career Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2016
13 Casting Directors	National Actors Intensive – TAFTA	Melbourne TAFTA	2017
Colin Budds	2-Day Acting Workshop	Gold Coast TAFTA Studios	2017
Philip Holder	Warehouse Workshop for the Screen – Intermediate Acting for the Screen (June 7- – 19-)	Gold Coast	2017
Philip Holder	Warehouse Workshop for the Screen – Advanced Acting for the Screen (August 10 – September 29)	Gold Coast	2017
Philip Holder	Warehouse Workshop for the Screen – Pre-Pro Acting for the Screen (October 12 –	Gold Coast	2017- 2020

SPECIAL SKILLS

Languages: Australian, French (intermediate)

Accents: Australian, Standard US, Standard UK, US (New York)

Special Skills: Piano, Voice Overs, Singing, Modelling, Art, Creative Writing, Videography, Photography, Dancing